Features
- Lead-free materials is used for the plating on the terminals.
- The product uses metal terminals, which realize excellent connection reliability.
- High resistance to heat, humidity, mechanical shocks and presser. Accurate dimensions for automatically
surface mounted.
- The product has good heat durability that withstands lead-free compatible refl ow soldering conditions.
Applications

TEMP.85±2°C,measurements shall be performed
after 1~2hrs at normal TEMP.
How to Order
-
 Chip Wirewound Inductors Molded Type: TCEM322522N, TCEM453232N
Code Inductance
R10 0.10μH
1R0 1.00μH
100 10.00×100μH
101 10.00×101μH
102 10.00×102μH
103 10.00×103μH
 Inductance
Code Tolerance
J 5%
K 10%
M 20%
 Tolerance
TCEM322522N 1R0 M
RF Inductors